Cow/Calf Pair

Class 1
76

7/18/2015

2018 National Western - Angus Junior Show

8 AM - Thursday, January 11

Andrew Hodges

Cow/Calf Pair Champion

Cow/Calf Pair Reserve Champion

Eemales
Class 2
79 6/9/2017
80 6/6/2017
81 6/1/2017
Class 3
82 5/28/2017
84 5/15/2017
85 5/13/2017
87 5/6/2017
89 5/5/2017
90 5/5/2017
93 5/4/2017
Class 4
94  5/3/2017
95 5/3/2017
96 5/3/2017
97 5/2/2017
98 5/2/2017
99 5/2/2017
100 5/2/2017
101 5/2/2017
102 5/1/2017
103 5/1/2017

Kayden Nowatzke
Alexis Koelling
Kyle Eathington

Ashley Elizabeth Cox
Shelby Phillips

Emily E Kiesewetter
Harrison Holder
Jacob A Schermer
Kara Collison

Emily Brooks

Austin Nowatzke
Moriah Delozier
Stuart M Lastovica
Carly Wheeler
Hunter Howard

J Gordon Clark

Rex Roseman

Kallie Anne Knott
Mary Kate Bendlage
Taylin Harthun

Summer Heifer Calf Champion

Summer Heifer Calf Reserve Champion

Class 5
105
106
107
111
112
115
116
117
118

Class 6
120

123
124
125
127
128
129
130
133

Class 7
135
136
137
140
142
147
148
150
153
154

Class 8
158
159
160
162
163
164
166
167
168
169

4/23/2017
4/22/2017
4/20/2017
4/15/2017
4/15/2017
4/10/2017
4/10/2017
4/10/2017
4/9/2017

4/8/2017

4/6/2017
4/6/2017
4/4/2017
4/3/2017
4/3/2017
4/2/2017
4/2/2017
4/1/2017

3/30/2017
3/29/2017
3/28/2017
3/25/2017
3/25/2017
3/23/2017
3/23/2017
3/20/2017
3/18/2017
3/17/2017

3/12/2017
3/11/2017
3/11/2017
3/11/2017
3/11/2017
3/11/2017
3/10/2017
3/9/2017

3/8/2017

3/8/2017

William Henry Curtin
Suter Clark

Kayden Nowatzke

Riley J Gonsalves
Sydney Harris

Keegan Eileen Cassady
Katie Marie Brock
Miranda lager

Ben D Sellmeyer

Emma Eathington

Avery Elisabeth Mather
Molly A Busch

Sara Sullivan

Lauren Wolter

Kinsey Crowe

Skyler Fischer

Alexis Koelling

Miranda Katherine Raithel

Heather Welcher

Eva Verkin Hinrichsen
Nalaney Guyer
Dawson Lee Dal Porto
Nicole Stevenson
Logan Asbury Boyd
Reign Scasta

Bryce Lee Hofing
Tristan Lutchka

Olivia Jones

Bowen Bridges
Harrison Holder
Carson J Mather
Morgan L Woodbury
Renee Lock

Sara Sullivan

Haley Schnelten
Sonny Guess
Katelyn Eathington
Logan Asbury Boyd



Class 9
170
171
173
175
177
179
180
181
186
188

3/7/2017
3/7/2017
3/7/2017
3/6/2017
3/5/2017
3/4/2017
3/4/2017
3/3/2017
3/2/2017
3/1/2017

Ella Brooks

Heather Worlein
Rowdi Van Zee
Kathryn Coleman
Christopher M Moxley
Cale Garo Hinrichsen
Heather Worlein
Kaelyn Schilling
Nolan Dehn

Eric M Schafer

Late Junior Heifer Calf Champion

Late Junior Heifer Calf Reserve Champion

Class 10
191
194
195
196
224
199
200
201
202
203
204
205

Class 11
207
210
211
213
214
215
216
217
220
222
223

2/28/2017
2/26/2017
2/26/2017
2/24/2017
2/22/2017
2/20/2017
2/19/2017
2/18/2017
2/18/2017
2/17/2017
2/16/2017
2/14/2017

2/13/2017
2/9/2017
2/8/2017
2/6/2017
2/5/2017
2/3/2017
2/3/2017
2/3/2017
2/3/2017
2/2/2017
2/2/2017

Carly Wheeler
Lauren Wolter
Madeline Sue Fugate
Reign Scasta

Sara Sullivan

Jenna Reeter
Kathryn Coleman
Ashley Elizabeth Cox
Mckenzie Layton
Ashley Elizabeth Cox
Emily Pearl Piland
Ashlyn Mool

Sara Sullivan
Jackson John Wood
Alisa S Friesen
Morgan Scilacci
Cody Robert York
Jack Dameron
Cale Alan Jensen
Delaney Jones
Rowdi Van Zee
Derek Ewald
Evan Henning

Class 12
227
228
230
232
236
238
239
243
244
245

Class 13
246
247
248
249
251
253
254

256
257
258

1/28/2017
1/26/2017
1/26/2017
1/26/2017
1/21/2017
1/20/2017
1/18/2017
1/13/2017
1/11/2017
1/8/2017

1/7/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/6/2017
1/5/2017
1/2/2017
1/2/2017

1/1/2017
1/1/2017
1/1/2017

Ashton E Brockman
Bridget Loren Weese
Christopher M Moxley
Tyler Coleman

Jelani King

John Robert Henderson
Dylan Denny

David J Hassing

Lizzie Schafer

Calli Ann West

Whitney Walker
Ben D Sellmeyer
Emily Brooks

J Gordon Clark
Kathryn Coleman
Brandon Hickey
Sierra R Day

Nicole Stevenson
Nicole Nichols
Reese Mc Kenzie Anderson

Early Junior Heifer Calf Champion

Early Junior Heifer Calf Reserve Champion

Class 14
259
260

Class 15
262
268
269
271

Class 16
272
273
275
277
278
281

12/23/2016 Katelyn Holmes
12/20/2016 Morgan Wise

11/20/2016 Jelani King

11/3/2016
11/2/2016
11/1/2016

Megan Bonita Green
Justin Wood
Stuart M Lastovica

10/26/2016 Korey Moser

10/25/2016 Sara Sullivan

10/18/2016 Miles Harper Stagemeyer
10/13/2016 Jordyn Lynn Wagner

10/7/2016
10/3/2016

Baylee Wulfkuhle
Kelsey Rae Theis



Class 17
282
283
284
286
288
289
291
292
293
294
295
297

78

9/30/2016
9/28/2016
9/27/2016
9/22/2016
9/16/2016
9/14/2016
9/7/2016
9/6/2016
9/6/2016
9/5/2016
9/5/2016
9/2/2016
9/1/2016

Eric M Schafer
Jace Denton Pipkin
Victoria Gerken
William Henry Curtin
Meah Allison

Calvin Levisay
Trista Bates

Avery Elisabeth Mather

Rowdi Van Zee
Lauryn Mool
Sierra R Day
Alexis Koelling
Brayden De Borde

Senior Heifer Calf Champion

Senior Heifer Calf Reserve Champion

Class 18
302
303

Class 19
306

Class 20
307
308
309
311

Class 21
313
315
319
320
321
322
325
326
327

8/19/2016
8/18/2016

7/1/2016

6/20/2016
6/15/2016
6/12/2016
6/5/2016

5/22/2016
5/18/2016
5/10/2016
5/6/2016
5/6/2016
5/5/2016
5/3/2016
5/2/2016
5/2/2016

Ryan A Callahan
Bowen Bridges

Hannah Mitchell

Alisa S Friesen
Shelby Phillips
Hailey Traynham
John Allison

Brady Schnelten
Ashley Elizabeth Cox
Olivia Grace Caldwell
Erin Barnes

Morgan Wise

Anne Dameron
Dawson Lee Dal Porto
Dawson Lee Dal Porto
Sydney Schnoor

Intermediate Heifer Champion

Intermediate Heifer Reserve Champion

Class 22
329 4/26/2016
330 4/18/2016
333  4/15/2016
334  4/13/2016
335 4/10/2016
338 4/7/2016
399 4/5/2016
340 4/3/2016
341  4/3/2016
343  4/2/2016
Class 23
345  3/23/2016
347  3/18/2016
348 3/17/2016
353 3/8/2016
354  3/7/2016
355 3/4/2016
357 3/3/2016
360 3/2/2016
361 3/1/2016

Bryce Lee Hofing
Ella Brooks

Logan Asbury Boyd
Karson Jones

Sara Sullivan
Kelsey Rae Theis
Brandon G Pacheco
Seth L Cox

David J Hassing
Kathryn Coleman

Claudia Hissong
Sterling Reichenbach
Emily E Kiesewetter
Kalie Rumbold
Kaelyn Schilling
Madelyn A Gerken
Nicole Nichols

Evan Henning
Sydney Schnoor

Late Junior Yearling Champion

Late Junior Yearling Reserve Champion

Class 24
364 2/27/2016
366 2/25/2016
367 2/23/2016
368 2/21/2016
370 2/16/2016
372 2/14/2016
374  2/4/2016
375 2/1/2016

Class 25
376 1/29/2016
381 1/20/2016
382 1/16/2016
383 1/12/2016
384 1/11/2016
385 1/11/2016
386 1/10/2016
387 1/3/2016
389 1/2/2016

Jack Dameron
Calvin Levisay
Lauryn Mool

Lucas Moser

Jordyn Lynn Wagner

Sydney Schnoor
Kathryn Coleman
Carson J Mather

Kaelyn Schilling
Kathryn Coleman
Carter Alan Ward
Jera Anne Pipkin
Logan Asbury Boyd
Sterling Reichenbach
Austin Nowatzke
Madison Lynn Cox
Danielle Scheetz

Early Junior Yearling Champion

Early Junior Yearling Reserve Champion



Class 26
390 12/31/2015 Dylan Denny

Class 27
396 9/24/2015 Morgan Scilacci

Senior Heifer Champion

Senior Heifer Reserve Champion

Grand Champion Heifer

Reserve Champion Heifer



